APPLICATION
For measurement of RMS AC and DC currents using Hall effect technology.  Used in a wide range of
current sensing applications where reliability and safety are a priority.
FEATURES
Adjustale gain•
Adjustable offset•
Overcurrent measurement capability•
UNIT SELECTION
tbPart
Number
Nominal
Current
(A)
Maximum
Current
(A)
Output
Voltage at
Nominal (V)
Accuracy
(%)
CTV140R601 600 1800 4 1
CTV140R801 800 2400 4 1
CTV140R102 1000 2500 4 1
CTV140R152 1500 2500 4 1
CTV140R202 2000 3500 4 1
Galvanic isolation between primary and•
secondary circuits
High immunity to external interference•
Please refer to our website gedigitalEnergy.com/iti for complete product offering1 of 4